2025-09-07
2025-09-07
2025-09-07
2025-09-07
2025-09-07

2025-09-14
2025-09-14
2025-09-14
2025-09-14
2025-09-14

2025-09-21
2025-09-21
2025-09-21
2025-09-21
2025-09-21

2025-09-28
2025-09-28
2025-09-28
2025-09-28
2025-09-28

2025-10-05
2025-10-05
2025-10-05
2025-10-05
2025-10-05

GU12 NS INTERLOCK SCHEDULE SEPT - DEC 2025

GU12 NSG Bobcats vs WVFC Wildcats
GU12 NSG Impalas vs NSG Zebras
GU12 NSG Mambas vs NSG Tigers
GU12 NSG Octopus vs NSG Owls
GU12 Pemberton Rapids vs BYE

GU12 NSG Owls vs NSG Mambas
GU12 NSG Tigers vs NSG Impalas
GU12 NSG Zebras vs NSG Bobcats

GU12 WVFC Wildcats vs Pemberton Rapids

GU12 NSG Octopus vs BYE

GU12 NSG Mambas vs WVFC Wildcats
GU12 NSG Octopus vs NSG Zebras
GU12 NSG Owls vs NSG Tigers

GU12 Pemberton Rapids vs NSG Impalas
GU12 NSG Bobcats vs BYE

GU12 NSG Tigers vs NSG Octopus

GU12 NSG Zebras vs NSG Mambas
GU12 WVFC Wildcats vs NSG Impalas
GU12 Pemberton Rapids vs NSG Bobcats
GU12 NSG Owls vs BYE

GU12 NSG Mambas vs NSG Bobcats
GU12 NSG Owls vs WVFC Wildcats

GU12 NSG Tigers vs NSG Zebras

GU12 Pemberton Rapids vs NSG Octopus
GU12 NSG Impalas vs BYE

Sutherland
Sutherland
Sutherland

William Griffin

Den Duyf Park Fields

Sutherland
Sutherland
Sutherland
Ambleside F East

Sutherland
Sutherland
Sutherland
Den Duyf Park Fields

Sutherland
Sutherland
Ambleside F East
Den Duyf Park Fields

Sutherland
Sutherland
Sutherland
Den Duyf Park Fields

South (AT)
South (AT)
South (AT)
South (AT)

South (AT)
South (AT)
South (AT)
Grass

South (AT)
South (AT)
South (AT)

South (AT)
South (AT)
Grass

South (AT)
South (AT)
South (AT)

Version as of:

8:00am
9:30am
11:00am
8:30am
11:00am

8:00am
9:30am
11:00am
12:15pm

8:00am
9:30am
11:00am
11:00am

8:00am
9:30am
12:15pm
11:00am

8:00am
9:30am
11:00am
11:00am

Aug 29/25

9:30am

11:00am
12:30pm
10:00am
12:30pm

9:30am
11:00am
12:30pm
1:45pm

9:30am

11:00am
12:30pm
12:30pm

9:30am
11:00am
1:45pm
12:30pm

9:30am

11:00am
12:30pm
12:30pm



2025-10-19
2025-10-19
2025-10-19
2025-10-19
2025-10-19

2025-10-26
2025-10-26
2025-10-26
2025-10-26
2025-10-26

2025-11-02
2025-11-02
2025-11-02
2025-11-02

2025-11-09
2025-11-09
2025-11-09
2025-11-09

2025-11-16
2025-11-16
2025-11-16
2025-11-16

GU12 NSG Zebras vs NSG Owls
GU12 NSG Bobcats vs NSG Impalas

GU12 NSG Mambas vs Pemberton Rapids

GU12 WVFC Wildcats vs NSG Octopus
GU12 NSG Tigers vs BYE

GU12 NSG Octopus vs NSG Impalas
GU12 NSG Owls vs NSG Bobcats
GU12 NSG Tigers vs Pemberton Rapids
GU12 NSG Zebras vs WVFC Wildcats
GU12 NSG Mambas vs BYE

GU12 NSG Bobhcats vs NSG Octopus
GU12 NSG Impalas vs NSG Mambas
GU12 NSG Owls vs NSG Zebras

GU12 WVFC Wildcats vs NSG Tigers

GU12 NSG Bobcats vs NSG Tigers
GU12 NSG Impalas vs NSG Owls
GU12 NSG Zebras vs WVFC Wildcats
GU12 NSG Mambas vs NSG Octopus

GU12 NSG Bobcats vs NSG Owls
GU12 NSG Zebras vs NSG Impalas
GU12 NSG Mambas vs NSG Tigers
GU12 WVFC Wildcats vs NSG Octopus

Sutherland
Sutherland
Sutherland
Ambleside F East

Sutherland
Sutherland
Sutherland
William Griffin

Sutherland
Sutherland
Sutherland
Ambleside F East

Sutherland
Sutherland
Sutherland
William Griffin

Sutherland
Sutherland
Sutherland
Ambleside F East

South (AT)
South (AT)
South (AT)
Grass

South (AT)
South (AT)
South (AT)
South (AT)

South (AT)
South (AT)
South (AT)
Grass

South (AT)
South (AT)
South (AT)
South (AT)

South (AT)
South (AT)
South (AT)
Grass

8:00am
9:30am
11:00am
12:15pm

8:00am
9:30am
11:00am
8:30am

8:00am
9:30am
11:00am
12:15pm

8:00am
9:30am
11:00am
8:30am

8:00am
9:30am
11:00am
12:15pm

9:30am
11:00am
12:30pm
1:45pm

9:30am

11:00am
12:30pm
10:00am

9:30am
11:00am
12:30pm
1:45pm

9:30am

11:00am
12:30pm
10:00am

9:30am
11:00am
12:30pm
1:45pm



2025-11-23
2025-11-23
2025-11-23
2025-11-23

2025-11-30
2025-11-30
2025-11-30
2025-11-30

2025-12-07
2025-12-07
2025-12-07
2025-12-07

2025-12-14
2025-12-14
2025-12-14
2025-12-14

GU12 NSG Mambas vs WVFC Wildcats
GU12 NSG Owls vs NSG Impalas
GU12 NSG Octopus vs NSG Tigers
GU12 NSG Zebras vs NSG Bobcats

GU12 NSG Tigers vs NSG Zebras
GU12 NSG Octopus vs NSG Bobcats
GU12 NSG Impalas vs NSG Mambas
GU12 WVFC Wildcats vs NSG Owls

GU12 NSG Impalas vs WVFC Wildcats
GU12 NSG Mambas vs NSG Owls
GU12 NSG Tigers vs NSG Bobcats
GU12 NSG Octopus vs NSG Zebras

GU12 NSG Tigers vs NSG Owls
GU12 NSG Impalas vs NSG Bobcats
GU12 NSG Octopus vs NSG Mambas
GU12 WVFC Wildcats vs NSG Zebras

Sutherland
Sutherland
Sutherland
William Griffin

Sutherland
Sutherland
Sutherland
Ambleside F East

Sutherland
Sutherland
Sutherland
William Griffin

Sutherland
Sutherland
Sutherland
Ambleside F East

South (AT)
South (AT)
South (AT)
South (AT)

South (AT)
South (AT)
South (AT)
Grass

South (AT)
South (AT)
South (AT)
South (AT)

South (AT)
South (AT)
South (AT)
Grass

8:00am
9:30am
11:00am
8:30am

8:00am
9:30am
11:00am
12:15pm

8:00am
9:30am
11:00am
8:30am

8:00am
9:30am
11:00am
12:15pm

9:30am

11:00am
12:30pm
10:00am

9:30am
11:00am
12:30pm
1:45pm

9:30am

11:00am
12:30pm
10:00am

9:30am
11:00am
12:30pm
1:45pm



