## **GU12 NS INTERLOCK SCHEDULE SEPT - DEC 2025**

GU12 NS INTERLOCK SCHEDULE SEPT - DEC 2025				Version as of:	Aug 29/25
Game Date	Game Name	Location	Site	Start Time	End Time
2025-09-07	GU12 NSG Bobcats vs WVFC Wildcats	Sutherland	South (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-09-07	GU12 NSG Impalas vs NSG Zebras	Sutherland	South (AT)	9:30am	11:00am
2025-09-07	GU12 NSG Mambas vs NSG Tigers	Sutherland	South (AT)	11:00am	12:30pm
2025-09-07	GU12 NSG Octopus vs NSG Owls	William Griffin	South (AT)	8:30am	10:00am
2025-09-07	GU12 Pemberton Rapids vs BYE	Den Duyf Park Fields		11:00am	12:30pm
2025-09-14	GU12 NSG Owls vs NSG Mambas	Sutherland	South (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-09-14	GU12 NSG Tigers vs NSG Impalas	Sutherland	South (AT)	9:30am	11:00am
2025-09-14	GU12 NSG Zebras vs NSG Bobcats	Sutherland	South (AT)	11:00am	12:30pm
2025-09-14	GU12 WVFC Wildcats vs Pemberton Rapids	Ambleside F East	Grass	12:15pm	1:45pm
2025-09-14	GU12 NSG Octopus vs BYE				
2025-09-21	GU12 NSG Mambas vs WVFC Wildcats	Sutherland	South (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-09-21	GU12 NSG Octopus vs NSG Zebras	Sutherland	South (AT)	9:30am	11:00am
2025-09-21	GU12 NSG Owls vs NSG Tigers	Sutherland	South (AT)	11:00am	12:30pm
2025-09-21	GU12 Pemberton Rapids vs NSG Impalas	Den Duyf Park Fields		11:00am	12:30pm
2025-09-21	GU12 NSG Bobcats vs BYE				
2025-09-28	GU12 NSG Tigers vs NSG Octopus	Sutherland	South (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-09-28	GU12 NSG Zebras vs NSG Mambas	Sutherland	South (AT)	9:30am	11:00am
2025-09-28	GU12 WVFC Wildcats vs NSG Impalas	Ambleside F East	Grass	12:15pm	1:45pm
2025-09-28	GU12 Pemberton Rapids vs NSG Bobcats	Den Duyf Park Fields		11:00am	12:30pm
2025-09-28	GU12 NSG Owls vs BYE				
2025-10-05	GU12 NSG Mambas vs NSG Bobcats	Sutherland	South (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-10-05	GU12 NSG Owls vs WVFC Wildcats	Sutherland	South (AT)	9:30am	11:00am
2025-10-05	GU12 NSG Tigers vs NSG Zebras	Sutherland	South (AT)	11:00am	12:30pm
2025-10-05	GU12 Pemberton Rapids vs NSG Octopus	Den Duyf Park Fields		11:00am	12:30pm
2025-10-05	GU12 NSG Impalas vs BYE				

Game Date	Game Name	Location	Site	Start Time	End Time
2025-10-19	GU12 NSG Zebras vs NSG Owls	Sutherland	South (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-10-19	GU12 NSG Bobcats vs NSG Impalas	Sutherland	South (AT)	9:30am	11:00am
2025-10-19	GU12 NSG Mambas vs Pemberton Rapids	Sutherland	South (AT)	11:00am	12:30pm
2025-10-19	GU12 WVFC Wildcats vs NSG Octopus	Ambleside F East	Grass	12:15pm	1:45pm
2025-10-19	GU12 NSG Tigers vs BYE				
2025-10-26	GU12 NSG Octopus vs NSG Impalas	Sutherland	South (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-10-26	GU12 NSG Owls vs NSG Bobcats	Sutherland	South (AT)	9:30am	11:00am
2025-10-26	GU12 NSG Tigers vs Pemberton Rapids	Sutherland	South (AT)	11:00am	12:30pm
2025-10-26	GU12 NSG Zebras vs WVFC Wildcats	William Griffin	South (AT)	8:30am	10:00am
2025-10-26	GU12 NSG Mambas vs BYE				
2025-11-02	GU12 NSG Bobcats vs NSG Octopus	Sutherland	South (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-11-02	GU12 NSG Impalas vs NSG Mambas	Sutherland	South (AT)	9:30am	11:00am
2025-11-02	GU12 NSG Owls vs NSG Zebras	Sutherland	South (AT)	11:00am	12:30pm
2025-11-02	GU12 WVFC Wildcats vs NSG Tigers	Ambleside F East	Grass	12:15pm	1:45pm
2025 11 00	CLI12 NCC Pahaata ya NCC Tigara	Cuthorland	Couth (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-11-09 2025-11-09	GU12 NSG Bobcats vs NSG Tigers	Sutherland Sutherland	South (AT)	9:30am	9.30am 11:00am
2025-11-09	GU12 NSG Impalas vs NSG Owls GU12 NSG Zebras vs WVFC Wildcats	Sutherland	South (AT) South (AT)	9:30am 11:00am	12:30pm
2025-11-09	GU12 NSG Mambas vs NSG Octopus	William Griffin	South (AT)	8:30am	12:30pm
2025-11-09	GO 12 NGG Mailibas vs NGG Octopus	william Gillin	South (A1)	o.Suaiii	10.00am
2025-11-16	GU12 NSG Bobcats vs NSG Owls	Sutherland	South (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-11-16		Sutherland	` ,	9:30am	9.30am 11:00am
2025-11-16	GU12 NSG Zebras vs NSG Impalas	Sutherland	South (AT)	9:30am 11:00am	
	GU12 NSG Mambas vs NSG Tigers		South (AT)		12:30pm
2025-11-16	GU12 WVFC Wildcats vs NSG Octopus	Ambleside F East	Grass	12:15pm	1:45pm

Game Date	Game Name	Location	Site	Start Time	End Time
2025-11-23	GU12 NSG Mambas vs WVFC Wildcats	Sutherland	South (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-11-23	GU12 NSG Owls vs NSG Impalas	Sutherland	South (AT)	9:30am	11:00am
2025-11-23	GU12 NSG Octopus vs NSG Tigers	Sutherland	South (AT)	11:00am	12:30pm
2025-11-23	GU12 NSG Zebras vs NSG Bobcats	William Griffin	South (AT)	8:30am	10:00am
2025-11-30	GU12 NSG Tigers vs NSG Zebras	Sutherland	South (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-11-30	GU12 NSG Octopus vs NSG Bobcats	Sutherland	South (AT)	9:30am	11:00am
2025-11-30	GU12 NSG Impalas vs NSG Mambas	Sutherland	South (AT)	11:00am	12:30pm
2025-11-30	GU12 WVFC Wildcats vs NSG Owls	Ambleside F East	Grass	12:15pm	1:45pm
2025-12-07	GU12 NSG Impalas vs WVFC Wildcats	Sutherland	South (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-12-07	GU12 NSG Mambas vs NSG Owls	Sutherland	South (AT)	9:30am	11:00am
2025-12-07	GU12 NSG Tigers vs NSG Bobcats	Sutherland	South (AT)	11:00am	12:30pm
2025-12-07	GU12 NSG Octopus vs NSG Zebras	William Griffin	South (AT)	8:30am	10:00am
2025 12 14	CH12 NCC Tigara va NCC Owla	Cuthorland	Courth (AT)	0.0000	0.200
2025-12-14	GU12 NSG Tigers vs NSG Owls	Sutherland	South (AT)	8:00am	9:30am
2025-12-14	GU12 NSG Impalas vs NSG Bobcats	Sutherland	South (AT)	9:30am	11:00am
2025-12-14	GU12 NSG Octopus vs NSG Mambas	Sutherland	South (AT)	11:00am	12:30pm
2025-12-14	GU12 WVFC Wildcats vs NSG Zebras	Ambleside F East	Grass	12:15pm	1:45pm